
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

1 

38 

39 

No. 

7 

31 

58 

41 

60 

19 

10 

01 

13 

61 

99 

0 

1 

67 

37 

04 

33 

118 

88 

110 

40 

29 

07 

50 

133 

116 

76 

9 

95 

38 

64 

54 

90 

51 

35 

63 

68 

17 

2 

36 

Name 

Tray Ayres 

Clay Russell 

Cliff White 

Brandon Kennedy 

Derek Schofield 

Todd Vanacore 

Denny Stripling 

Chris Current 

Joshua Jacobs 

Brian Schofield 

Greg Obadia 

James Regan 

Jim Gray 

Andrew Charbonneau 

Brian Grigsby 

Dan McBreen 

David Dickerson 

Scott Monroe 

Michael Greene 

Johnny Meriggi 

John Intile 

John Greene 

David Jacobs 

Wade White 

David Anzalone 

Jason Glover 

Dana Webster 

Steven Greenhill 

Mark Hutchins 

Kelly Toombs 

Matt Gray 

Chris Funk 

Charles Newman 

Charles Turner 

Richard Wiehl 

H Lund 

Michael Littrell 

Scott Rettich 

Roy Hillenburg 

John Hagerman 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF3 

Region 

3 

61 

93 

31 

83 

83 

41 

42 

32 

83 

42 

22 

18 

83 

98 

3 

84 

32 

3 

32 

3 

3 

42 

93 

23 

32 

3 

7 

48 

16 

18 

16 

3 

42 

22 

83 

32 

29 

32 

42 

Car Make 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF3 

Best Tm 

2:25.201 

2:25.260 

2:25.333 

2:25.719 

2:25.839 

2:25.984 

2:26.228 

2:26.547 

2:26.977 

2:26.989 

2:27.118 

2:27.151 

2:27.229 

2:27.341 

2:27.396 

2:27.476 

2:27.523 

2:27.533 

2:27.534 

2:27.638 

2:27.709 

2:27.920 

2:27.943 

2:27.995 

2:28.282 

2:28.546 

2:28.559 

2:28.916 

2:29.188 

2:29.336 

2:29.402 

2:29.458 

2:29.694 

2:29.885 

2:29.948 

2:30.065 

2:30.269 

2:31.092 

2:31.113 

2:31.437 

2nd Best 

2:25.389 

2:25.589 

2:25.619 

2:26.994 

2:26.284 

2:26.379 

2:26.352 

2:28.484 

2:27.354 

2:38.727 

2:29.179 

2:28.644 

2:28.939 

2:27.469 

2:27.866 

2:29.222 

2:27.573 

2:27.667 

2:38.221 

2:28.221 

2:28.123 

2:38.748 

2:28.115 

2:33.381 

2:29.302 

2:28.707 

2:29.139 

2:29.681 

2:30.126 

2:29.771 

2:29.811 

2:30.726 

2:31.883 

2:33.852 

2:30.295 

2:30.741 

2:31.344 

2:31.654 

2:31.396 

2:32.354 

Diff 

0.059 

0.132 

0.518 

0.638 

0.783 

1.027 

1.346 

1.776 

1.788 

1.917 

1.950 

2.028 

2.140 

2.195 

2.275 

2.322 

2.332 

2.333 

2.437 

2.508 

2.719 

2.742 

2.794 

3.081 

3.345 

3.358 

3.715 

3.987 

4.135 

4.201 

4.257 

4.493 

4.684 

4.747 

4.864 

5.068 

5.891 

5.912 

6.236 

Total Tm 

22:14.486 

22:13.010 

18:33.278 

22:12.739 

22:13.457 

22:18.397 

18:46.609 

20:01.514 

20:05.161 

21:10.477 

19:56.394 

19:59.257 

20:00.835 

20:29.923 

20:01.391 

19:59.000 

20:14.701 

22:18.991 

21:05.780 

19:53.955 

20:10.672 

21:03.472 

19:54.426 

18:38.113 

18:37.686 

19:53.494 

20:31.511 

20:00.548 

20:00.682 

20:31.215 

21:45.996 

20:38.708 

20:39.029 

20:49.992 

21:00.519 

20:10.842 

20:30.864 

20:05.727 

20:44.729 

21:18.346 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Pos 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

PIC 

40 

41 

2 

3 

4 

42 

5 

6 

7 

8 

43 

9 

10 

11 

44 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

45 

No. 

44 

160 

3 

25 

81 

08 

87 

71 

191 

26 

55 

74 

27 

03 

09 

00 

12 

4 

62 

78 

02 

69 

6 

16 

53 

Name 

Bob Gardner 

Tim Gray 

B. Doug Mead 

Richard Baldwin 

Mark Vultaggio 

Jonathan Emms 

John Annis 

David Donovan 

Tom Panaggio 

Christopher Brassard 

Tom Goodhart 

William Coggins 

Steven Nelson 

William Shields 

Matthew Polk 

Donald Kahn 

Dominco DeLuca 

Scott James 

Thomas Kirchman 

Reid Johnson 

Raymond Moser Jr. 

Gary Vizioli 

Jim Tibor 

Bill Cullen 

Robey Clark 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF3 

Region 

34 

18 

83 

9 

25 

23 

83 

11 

83 

65 

42 

83 

26 

83 

42 

22 

11 

22 

22 

18 

26 

26 

80 

83 

41 

Car Make 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF3 

Best Tm 

2:31.886 

2:32.358 

2:32.511 

2:32.859 

2:33.201 

2:33.388 

2:33.425 

2:34.247 

2:34.628 

2:34.911 

2:35.384 

2:35.391 

2:35.607 

2:36.166 

2:36.372 

2:36.500 

2:37.137 

2:37.424 

2:37.538 

2:37.719 

2:37.941 

2:38.041 

2:38.162 

2:38.243 

2:43.284 

2nd Best 

2:32.448 

2:33.732 

2:32.886 

2:35.844 

2:33.355 

2:33.800 

2:35.065 

2:36.559 

2:36.515 

2:36.348 

2:35.593 

2:36.463 

2:37.209 

2:36.786 

2:37.544 

2:43.147 

2:37.760 

2:38.132 

2:38.130 

2:38.260 

2:39.346 

2:40.853 

2:38.701 

Diff 

6.685 

7.157 

7.310 

7.658 

8.000 

8.187 

8.224 

9.046 

9.427 

9.710 

10.183 

10.190 

10.406 

10.965 

11.171 

11.299 

11.936 

12.223 

12.337 

12.518 

12.740 

12.840 

12.961 

13.042 

18.083 

Total Tm 

20:22.844 

15:38.199 

20:09.213 

20:25.745 

20:15.463 

20:45.813 

20:28.082 

20:27.474 

20:27.868 

20:23.359 

20:49.926 

20:34.069 

20:33.510 

21:01.806 

2:56.894 

20:35.873 

16:26.193 

21:01.950 

20:50.224 

21:00.317 

20:40.042 

20:51.312 

20:42.778 

20:42.342 

3:46.048 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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